Confirmation 2014 - Dates
	What?
	When?
	Time?
	Where?

	“Come and See” 

Parents and candidates welcome evening
	Tuesday 14th January
	19:30
	Parish Centre (upstairs)

	Session 1 

Followed by 

Enrolment Ceremony
	Saturday 25th January 


	14:00
19:00
	Parish Centre

St Anne’s Church

	Session 2
	Tuesday 28th Jan
	19:00 – 21:00
	Parish Centre (upstairs)

	Session 3
	Tuesday 11th Feb
	19:00 – 21:00
	Parish Centre (upstairs)

	Session 4
	Tuesday 25th Feb
	19:00 – 21:00
	Parish Centre (upstairs)

	Session 5
Followed by Celebration of Eucharist 
	Saturday 8th March
	14:00
19:00
	Parish Centre
St Anne’s Church

	
	
	
	

	Residential Weekend
	Friday 14th March – Sunday 16th March (14:30)
	Meet 17:00 at the Briars
	The Briars, Crich, DE4 5BW

www.ndcys.com 

	Session 6
	Tuesday 18th March
	19:00 – 21:00
	Parish Centre (upstairs)

	Session 7
	Tuesday 1st April
	19:00 – 21:00
	Parish Centre (upstairs)

	Session 8
	Tuesday 29th April
	19:00 – 21:00
	Parish Centre (upstairs)

	Session 9
	Tuesday 6th May
	19:00 – 21:00
	Parish Centre (upstairs)

	Session 10
	Tuesday 20th May
	19:00 – 21:00
	Parish Centre (upstairs)

	Rehearsal
	Tuesday 3rd June
	19:00 – 21:00
	Parish Centre (upstairs)

	Rehearsal 
	Tuesday 10th June
	19:00 – 21:00
	Parish Centre (upstairs)

	Rehearsal + Confirmation Ceremony


	Thursday 19th June
(packed tea needed!)
	17:00 – 21:00
	St Anne’s Church
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